



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 240/2016

CHABBO DEVI (DECEASED) THR LRS

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.

versus

RAJENDER

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) BHAWANI SHARMA

ORDER

%

06.01.2026

List this matter along with RC.REV. 250/2016 on 29.01.2026
before the Hon'ble Court.

**BHAWANI SHARMA
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

JANUARY 6, 2026/yo